Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
LED Corner Downlight
This LED corner downlight provides focused illumination with a 120° beam angle. Available in
models ranging from 3W to 18W, it offers adjustable color temperatures between 3000K and
6500K.
Product Overview
Compact Corner Lighting Solution
This LED corner downlight is designed to be light and compact, making it an ideal choice for versatile home lighting applications. It offers a wide
120° beam angle and adjustable color temperatures ranging from 3000K to 6500K to suit various interior atmospheres. With multiple wattage
options available, this fixture provides efficient, reliable illumination for residential spaces.
Performance Metrics
Key Performance Metrics
80 Ra
CRI (Color Rendering Index)
15000 h
Lifespan
120 °
Beam Angle
Technical Specifications
Electrical Characteristics
• Voltage Compatibility: 110-130V / 220-240V
• Operating Temperature: +40°C to 20°C
• Switching Frequency: 100%/1s
• Protection Rating: IP20
Certifications CE, EMC, RoHS
Model Comparison
Available Models & Dimensions
Model Power (W) Lumen Size (mm) Cut Size (mm)
SL-DLC-210 3 210 38x75 60
SL-DLC-280 4 280 40x95 80
SL-DLC-420 6 420 46x110 90
SL-DLC-560 8 560 48x117 95
SL-DLC-840 12 840 50x140 120
SL-DLC-1260 18 1260 50x185 150
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong